
Paul V. Galvin Library 

 
 
_____________________________________________ 

Library Consultants/Subject Specialists at the Paul V. Galvin Library 
 
If you need assistance in finding or obtaining information, you may contact a subject specialist 
from the list below.  For general help, please contact the Reference Desk at 312-567-3616. 
 
 

Aerospace Engineering: 
Charles Uth  (312-567-3619; uth@iit.edu) 
  
Architectural Engineering: 
Charles Uth  (312-567-3619; uth@iit.edu) 
  
Biology: 
Carol DeBiak  (312-567-3619; debiak@iit.edu) 
  
Biomedical Engineering: 
Carol DeBiak  (312-567-3372; debiak@iit.edu)  
 
Business (undergraduate): 
Jeanne Link (312-567-3374; link@iit.edu) 
  
Chemical Engineering: 
Charles Uth  (312-567-3619; uth@iit.edu) 
  
Chemistry: 
Carol DeBiak  (312-567-3372; debiak@iit.edu) 
 
Civil Engineering: 
Charles Uth  (312-567-3619; uth@iit.edu) 
 
Computer Engineering: 
Charles Uth  (312-567-3619; uth@iit.edu)  
 
Computer Science: 
Carol DeBiak  (312-567-3372; debiak@iit.edu) 
 
Design: John Dorr (312-567-3615; dorr@iit.edu) 
  
Document Delivery: 
Stephanie Carlile (312-567-6846; Access Services 
Department 312-567-6847; carlile@iit.edu) 
 
Electrical Engineering: 
Charles Uth  (312-567-3619; uth@iit.edu) 
 
Entrepreneurial Leadership: 
Jeanne Link (312-567-3374; link@iit.edu) 
 
Environmental Engineering: 
John Dorr (312-567-3615; dorr@iit.edu) 
 
Geographic Information Systems (GIS): 
John Dorr (312-567-3615; dorr@iit.edu) 
 
Government Documents: 
Aric Ahrens : (312-567-3614; ahrens@iit.edu) 

Humanities: John Dorr (312-567-3615; dorr@iit.edu) 
 
Interlibrary Loan: 
Stephanie Carlile (312-567-6846; Access Services 
Department 312-567-6847; carlile@iit.edu) 
 
Library Instruction: 
Jeanne Link (312-567-3374; link@iit.edu) 
 
Manfacturing Technology: 
Charles Uth  (312-567-3619; uth@iit.edu) 
 
Materials Science: 
Charles Uth  (312-567-3619; uth@iit.edu) 
 
Math & Science Education: 
Jannelle Ruswick (312-567-3613; ruswick@iit.edu) 
 
Mathematics: 
Carol DeBiak:  (312-567-3372; debiak@iit.edu) 
 
Mechanical Engineering: 
Charles Uth  (312-567-3619; uth@iit.edu) 
 
Patents: 
Charles Uth  (312-567-3619; uth@iit.edu) 
 
Physics: 
Carol DeBiak  (312-567-3372; debiak@iit.edu) 
 
Psychology: 
Jannelle Ruswick (312-567-3613; ruswick@iit.edu) 
 
Public Administration & Policy: 
Aric Ahrens (312-567-3614; ahrens@iit.edu) 
  
Reserves: 
Pattie Piotrowski (312-567-6846; Access Services 
Department 312-567-6847; piotrowski@iit.edu) 
 
Social Sciences: 
Jannelle Ruswick (312-567-3613; ruswick@iit.edu) 
  
Standards: 
Charles Uth  (312-567-3619; uth@iit.edu) 
 
Contrails web site: 
Aric Ahrens (312-567-3614; ahrens@iit.edu) 

 


